GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (March 4, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F

Cali Conquest
Gallivanter

In Honor of Autism

3F
Arollercoasterride
Big Jolt

Deeliteful Lizzy
Glitter Lake

Mr. Mischief
Persuasive Lips
e***She's So Pretty
What Up Now J T

4F

All

Atlantic Strike
Awhitesportscoat
Barbiere

Boise

Breaking the Code
Brocard
Cliffsofthunder (GB)

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:27.80 H
:27.80 H
:27.80 H

:39.80 H
:39.00 HG
:37.40 H
:37.80 H
:37.40 H
:38.00 H
:36.80 H
:37.60 H

:48.40 H
:48.20 H
:49.80 H
148.20 H
:47.60 H
:50.00 H
:48.80 H
‘4980 HG

4F

Counting Cards
eEmpire House
Fascinated

Going All In
Golden Tribute
Handsome Hussar
Harbor Kitty
Hayden's Angel
***Indio Mo Mo
Jenpirestrikesback
Kind But She Lies
Knockout Bert

Lil Spanky

Lovely Colleen
Luck's Royal Flush
Magic Tiger

Mike Dad

Oasis

Sherilinda

Shot of a Lifetime
Sierra Melody
Storminside

Ten the Smart Way
That's Bind Babe

Summary

:50.80 H

:46.80 H

4820 HG
:50.20
:52.40
:51.60
:50.60
:51.40
:49.40
:48.40
:51.20
:48.00
:48.20
:49.00
:47.40
:51.20
:48.20
:50.60
:49.60
:49.00
:50.20
:47.80
:49.60 H
:49.40 H
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All Weather Track - Fast

4F
eThe Pharaoh's Girl
Trina

5F

Awesome Amanda
Blueberry Eyes
Cousin Mark
Dude It's a Party
Exquisite Legacy
Glorious City
Johan's Shift
Momma Mocca
eOlympic Silver
Perfectionistic
Push Through
Smiling At Val
Tickle Me Crazy
Trojan Clubhouse

:46.80 H
:50.60 H

1:02.00 H
1:01.20 H
1:05.20 H
1:01.40 H
1:03.60 H
1:05.80 HG
1:02.60 H
1:01.00 H
1:00.40 H
1:02.80 H
1:01.40 H
1:03.00 H
1:05.40 H
1:03.00 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 3 :27.80 :27.80 :27.80
3 Furlongs 8 :36.80 :39.80 :37.97
4 Furlongs 34 :46.80 :52.40 :49.33
5 Furlongs 14 1:00.40 1:05.80 1:02.77



