## **GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (March 4, 2022)**

## **All Weather Track - Fast**

2F		4F		4F	
Cali Conquest	:27.80 H	Counting Cards	:50.80 H	•The Pharaoh's Girl	:46.80 H
Gallivanter	:27.80 H	<ul><li>Empire House</li></ul>	:46.80 H	Trina	:50.60 H
In Honor of Autism	:27.80 H	Fascinated	:48.20 H G		
		Going All In	:50.20 H	5F	
3F		Golden Tribute	:52.40 H	Awesome Amanda	1:02.00 H
Arollercoasterride	:39.80 H	Handsome Hussar	:51.60 H	Blueberry Eyes	1:01.20 H
Big Jolt	:39.00 H G	Harbor Kitty	:50.60 H	Cousin Mark	1:05.20 H
Deeliteful Lizzy	:37.40 H	Hayden's Angel	:51.40 H	Dude It's a Party	1:01.40 H
Glitter Lake	:37.80 H	***Indio Mo Mo	:49.40 H	Exquisite Legacy	1:03.60 H
Mr. Mischief	:37.40 H	Jenpirestrikesback	:48.40 H	Glorious City	1:05.80 H G
Persuasive Lips	:38.00 H	Kind But She Lies	:51.20 H	Johan's Shift	1:02.60 H
●***She's So Pretty	:36.80 H	Knockout Bert	:48.00 H	Momma Mocca	1:01.00 H
What Up Now J T	:37.60 H	Lil Spanky	:48.20 H	<ul><li>Olympic Silver</li></ul>	1:00.40 H
		Lovely Colleen	:49.00 H	Perfectionistic	1:02.80 H
4F		Luck's Royal Flush	:47.40 H	Push Through	1:01.40 H
All	:48.40 H	Magic Tiger Mike Dad	:51.20 H :48.20 H	Smiling At Val	1:03.00 H
Atlantic Strike	:48.20 H	Oasis	.46.20 П :50.60 Н	Tickle Me Crazy	1:05.40 H
Awhitesportscoat	:49.80 H	Sherilinda	:49.60 H	Trojan Clubhouse	1:03.00 H
Barbiere	:48.20 H	Shot of a Lifetime	:49.00 H		
Boise	:47.60 H	Sierra Melody	:50.20 H		
Breaking the Code	:50.00 H	Storminside	:47.80 H		
Brocard	:48.80 H	Ten the Smart Way	:49.60 H		
Cliffsofthunder (GB)	:49.80 H G	That's Bind Babe	:49.40 H		
,		mate Bina Babe			

## Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
 2 Furlongs	3	:27.80	:27.80	:27.80
3 Furlongs	8	:36.80	:39.80	:37.97
4 Furlongs	34	:46.80	:52.40	:49.33
5 Furlongs	14	1:00.40	1:05.80	1:02.77

<sup>-</sup> Denotes Fastest work\*\*\* Denotes Horse On List

<sup>%{</sup>dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse